
ID Task Name Start Finish
1 TASK 0 - Project Management Thu 7/1/04 Wed 4/20/05

2 Work Effort Thu 7/1/04 Wed 4/20/05

3 Project Initiation Thu 7/1/04 Thu 7/1/04

4 QC/ Project Management Plan Tue 7/20/04 Tue 7/20/04

5 Introduction to ITS Training (Project Intro) Thu 8/19/04 Thu 8/19/04

6 Individual Discussions with local stakeholers on
(Inventory/needs/vision/ops concept)

Wed 9/22/04 Fri 9/24/04

7 Workshop #1 Inventory/needs/vision Regional Mtg Wed 11/17/04 Wed 11/17/04

8 Workshop #2 Func Req/interconnects and info flows Thu 1/13/05 Thu 1/13/05

9 Workshop #3 Project sequencing/maintenance plan Thu 3/17/05 Thu 3/17/05

10 Monthly Activities (status reports, invoices, telecoms, etc) Thu 7/1/04 Fri 4/1/05

11 Project Web Site (launch) Thu 7/29/04 Thu 8/19/04

12 Project Web Site (updates) Thu 8/19/04 Fri 4/1/05

13 TASK 1 - Regional Description Oversight Tue 7/20/04 Fri 8/6/04

14 Work Effort (Description included in Report #1) Tue 7/20/04 Fri 8/6/04

15 TASK 2 - Stakeholder Identification Oversight Tue 7/20/04 Fri 9/3/04

16 Work Effort Tue 7/20/04 Fri 8/6/04

17 Draft list of Stakeholders Thu 7/29/04 Thu 8/19/04

18 Report #1, containing summary of Task 1-2 activities Fri 9/3/04 Fri 9/3/04

19 TASK 3 - Stakeholder Roles & Responsibilities Thu 7/29/04 Fri 10/8/04

20 Work Effort Thu 7/29/04 Fri 9/24/04

21 Draft Report #2 summary inventory, needs, roles, etc. Thu 9/23/04 Thu 9/23/04

22 Review & provide comments Thu 9/23/04 Thu 9/30/04

23 Final Report #2 Fri 10/8/04 Fri 10/8/04

24 TASK 4 - Interagency Agreement Oversight Tue 1/4/05 Fri 2/4/05

25 Work Effort Tue 1/4/05 Fri 2/4/05

26 Technical Memo: Agreements List Fri 2/4/05 Fri 2/4/05

27 TASK 5 - System & Functional Requirements Thu 7/29/04 Mon 11/15/04

28 Work Effort Thu 7/29/04 Mon 11/15/04

29 Technical Memorandum Due Fri 10/29/04 Fri 10/29/04
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30 Review & provide comments Fri 10/29/04 Mon 11/15/04

31 TASK 6 - Interconnects & Information Flows Fri 9/3/04 Fri 1/21/05

32 Work Effort Fri 9/3/04 Fri 1/14/05

33 Document identified interconnects Fri 9/3/04 Tue 11/30/04

34 Develop physical architecture diagrams Wed 11/10/04 Wed 11/10/04

35 Technical Memorandum Interconnects & Flows Fri 1/7/05 Fri 1/7/05

36 Review & provide comments Fri 1/7/05 Fri 1/21/05

37 Status Update Meeting Wed 11/10/04 Wed 11/10/04

38 TASK 7 - Standards Identification Wed 1/5/05 Fri 2/4/05

39 Work Effort Wed 1/5/05 Fri 2/4/05

40 Technical Memorandum Due Fri 1/28/05 Fri 1/28/05

41 Review & provide comments Fri 1/28/05 Fri 2/4/05

42 Workshop #2 Thu 1/13/05 Thu 1/13/05

43 TASK 8 - Project Sequencing Thu 12/2/04 Fri 2/4/05

44 Work Effort Thu 12/2/04 Fri 2/4/05

45 Technical Memorandum Due Fri 1/28/05 Fri 1/28/05

46 Review & provide comments Fri 1/28/05 Fri 2/4/05

47 TASK 9 - Maintenance Plan Mon 1/3/05 Thu 3/17/05

48 Work Effort Mon 1/3/05 Thu 3/17/05

49 Technical Memorandum Due Fri 2/25/05 Fri 2/25/05

50 Review & provide comments Fri 2/25/05 Fri 3/11/05

51 Workshop #3 Thu 3/17/05 Thu 3/17/05

52 FINAL REPORT Mon 1/3/05 Thu 4/21/05

53 Work Effort Mon 1/3/05 Wed 4/20/05

54 Draft report for stakeholder review Fri 3/4/05 Fri 3/4/05

55 Review & provide comments Fri 3/4/05 Fri 3/18/05

56 Final report Thu 4/21/05 Thu 4/21/05

57 Training session for using Turbo Architecture Thu 4/21/05 Thu 4/21/05
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